05/04/10 Men's Track & Field Meet Results PAGE 1
MARQUETTE QUI NT AT MARQUETTE 05/ 04/ 10 OUTDOOR
*** EINAL SCORI NG ***
1. Marquette Senior High School ~ 110.00 5 . Munising High School 23.00
2. Gladstone High School 106.50 6 . Marquette Redettes 0.00
3. Iron Mountain High School 81.50 7 . Gladstone Braves 0.00
4. Negaunee 32.00
EVENT RESU LTS
1. 3200 METER RELAY FINAL 1. Marquette Senior High School (A) 8:46.00
(Kelly Mccommons,John Slagle,Marty Gray,Forest Gilf oy)
2. Iron Mountain High School (A) 8:53.00
(Adam Gerhard,Tim Tippett,Alex Cazzola, Tj Haferkorn )
3. Munising High School (A) 8:58.00
4. Gladstone High School (A) 9:02.00
(Casey Olson,John Cretens,Nick Olesak,Caleb Whitmer )
5. Negaunee (A) 9:41.00
(Steve Olson,Benjamin Rebertus,Aaron Zellner,Kyle E kstrum)
2. 110M HURDLES FINAL HEAT 1 (FAT) 1. Ryan Walther Munising High School 18.40
2. Alex Herman Iron Mountain High School 19.10
3. Evan Fazatt Negaunee 19.50
4. Kevin Bowie Gladstone High School 19.90
5. Karl Krycia Gladstone High School 20.00
6. Joe Brogan Munising High School 20.50
FINAL HEAT 2 (FAT) 1. Kris Benaglio Negaunee 16.20
2. Justin Therrian Gladstone High School 17.00
3. Dan Bingel Negaunee 17.10
4. Carl Baldini Negaunee 17.80
5. Dylan Mcgee Marquette Senior High Scho ol 18.00
6. Chris Revord Marquette Senior High Scho ol 18.70
7. Zack Taggert Marquette Senior High Scho ol 18.90
8. lan Houle Gladstone High School 19.00
FINAL (FAT) 1. Kris Benaglio Negaunee 16.20
2. Justin Therrian Gladstone High School 17.00
3. Dan Bingel Negaunee 17.10
4. Carl Baldini Negaunee 17.80
5. Dylan Mcgee Marquette Senior High Scho ol 18.00
6. Ryan Walther Munising High School 18.40
7. Chris Revord Marquette Senior High Scho ol 18.70
8. Zack Taggert Marquette Senior High Scho ol 18.90
9. lan Houle Gladstone High School 19.00
10. Alex Herman Iron Mountain High School 19.10
11. Evan Fazatt Negaunee 19.50
12. Kevin Bowie Gladstone High School 19.90
13. Karl Krycia Gladstone High School 20.00
14. Joe Brogan Munising High School 20.50
3. 100 METER DASH FINAL HEAT 1 (FAT) 1. Alex Sherbinow Marquette Senior High Scho ol 13.30
2. Harrison Dehlin Marquette Senior High Scho ol 13.40
3. Michael Gustufson ~ Negaunee 14.36
FINAL HEAT 2 (FAT) 1. Mitch Crothers Marquette Senior High Scho ol 12.35
2. Kyle Annelin Marquette Senior High Scho ol 13.06
3. Cory Mcclung Marquette Senior High Scho ol 13.68
4. Austin Cassette Gladstone High School 13.82
5. Alex Ledford Negaunee 14.20
6. Daryn Mckevitt Negaunee 14.74
7. Scot Zellner Negaunee 15.00
8. Ed Sanderson Marquette Senior High Scho ol NF
FINAL HEAT 3 (FAT) 1. Dylan Dowrich Marquette Senior High Scho ol 12.97
2. Mark Heikkila Negaunee 13.03
3. Bryce Peters Gladstone High School 13.19
4. Adam Wainio Negaunee 13.21
5. Zach Jacobs Iron Mountain High School 13.25
6. Cote Marshall Marquette Senior High Scho ol 13.55
7. Jake Kari Negaunee 13.79
8. Nolan Bergstrom Negaunee 14.25
FINAL HEAT 4 (FAT) 1. Ryan Vanlandshoot ~ Marquette Senior High Scho ol 12.30
2. Kody Carlson Marquette Senior High Scho ol 12.38
3. Jordan Beauchaine  Munising High School 12.65
4. Paul Brooks Iron Mountain High School 12.77
5. Josh Pender Iron Mountain High School 12.80
6. Hayden Rogers Munising High School 13.06
7. Tyler Dahl Gladstone High School 13.15
8. Nathan Quattrin Munising High School 13.38
FINAL HEAT 5 (FAT) 1. Charlie Pfotenhauer Gladstone High School 11.66
2. Mike Ring Iron Mountain High School 11.78
3. Nick Tekampe Iron Mountain High School 11.81
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4. Matt Mills Marquette Senior High Scho ol 12.00
5. Nik Flood Iron Mountain High School 12.26
6. Jake Krycia Gladstone High School 12.29
7. Jake Bianga Gladstone High School 12.54
8. Jaren Trotter Gladstone High School 12.81

FINAL (FAT) 1. Charlie Pfotenhauer Gladstone High School 11.66
2. Mike Ring Iron Mountain High School 11.78
3. Nick Tekampe Iron Mountain High School 11.81
4. Matt Mills Marquette Senior High Scho ol 12.00
5. Nik Flood Iron Mountain High School 12.26
6. Jake Krycia Gladstone High School 12.29
7. Ryan Vanlandshoot =~ Marquette Senior High Scho ol 12.30
8. Mitch Crothers Marquette Senior High Scho ol 12.35
9. Kody Carlson Marquette Senior High Scho ol 12.38
10. Jake Bianga Gladstone High School 12.54
11. Jordan Beauchaine  Munising High School 12.65
12. Paul Brooks Iron Mountain High School 12.77
13. Josh Pender Iron Mountain High School 12.80
14. Jaren Trotter Gladstone High School 12.81
15. Dylan Dowrich Marquette Senior High Scho ol 12.97
16. Mark Heikkila Negaunee 13.03
17. T Kyle Annelin Marquette Senior High Scho ol 13.06

. T Hayden Rogers Munising High School 13.06
19. Tyler Dahl Gladstone High School 13.15
20. Bryce Peters Gladstone High School 13.19
21. Adam Wainio Negaunee 13.21
22. Zach Jacobs Iron Mountain High School 13.25
23. Alex Sherbinow Marquette Senior High Scho ol 13.30
24. Nathan Quattrin Munising High School 13.38
25. Harrison Dehlin Marquette Senior High Scho ol 13.40
26. Cote Marshall Marquette Senior High Scho ol 13.55
27. Cory Mcclung Marquette Senior High Scho ol 13.68
28. Jake Kari Negaunee 13.79
29. Austin Cassette Gladstone High School 13.82
30. Alex Ledford Negaunee 14.20
31. Nolan Bergstrom Negaunee 14.25
32. Michael Gustufson ~ Negaunee 14.36
33. Daryn Mckevitt Negaunee 14.74
34. Scot Zellner Negaunee 15.00
35. Ed Sanderson Marquette Senior High Scho ol NF
4. 800 METER RELAY FINAL (FAT) 1. Iron Mountain High School (A) 1:36.53
(Nick Tekampe, Taylor Jayne,Tony Secinaro,Mike Ring)
2. Gladstone High School (A) 1:40.06
(Steve Seronko,Cody Darling,Jake Krycia,Charlie Pfo tenhauer)
3. Marquette Senior High School (A) 1:40.80
(Chris Kyle,Drew Juntila,Alex Gagnon,Tyler Mccabe)
4. Negaunee (A) 1:46.13
(Carl Baldini,Kris Benaglio,Dan Bingel,Brady Skewis )
5. Munising High School (A) 1:47.49
5. 1600 METER RUN FINAL (FAT) 1. Mickey Sanders Marquette Senior High Scho ol 4:38.55
2. Matt Sundell Marquette Senior High Scho ol 4:43.14
Jacob Mahoski Munising High School 4:50.85
4 Ryan Goings Munising High School 4:51.45
5. Caleb Cox Gladstone High School 5:00.04
6. Caleb Whitmer Gladstone High School 5:01.03
7 Adam Gerhard Iron Mountain High School 5:05.34
8 Andrew Kelto Munising High School 5:05.38
9. Steve Olson Negaunee 5:05.68
10. Leighton Locke Marquette Senior High Scho ol 5:13.32
11. Joe Compton Marquette Senior High Scho ol 5:18.43
12. Josh March Iron Mountain High School 5:27.69
13. Benjamin Rebertus ~ Negaunee 5:29.47
14. Daniel Kulas Iron Mountain High School 5:29.87
15. Tyler Vargo Negaunee NF
16. David Mineau Gladstone High School NF
17. Justin Pederson Gladstone High School NF
18. Robbie Bullard Gladstone High School NF
19. Christian Gemignani  Iron Mountain High School NF
20. Derek Saxon Iron Mountain High School NF
21. Luke Carey Iron Mountain High School NF
22. Stone Prechodko Gladstone High School NF
23. Paul Flaminio Gladstone High School NF
24. Luke Anthony Marquette Senior High Scho ol NF
25. Micah Argeroplois  Marquette Senior High Scho ol NF
6. 400 METER RELAY FINAL (FAT) 1. Iron Mountain High School (A) 45.16
(Nick Tekampe,Nik Flood,Tony Secinaro,Mike Ring)
2. Gladstone High School (A) 46.24
(Steve Seronko,Cody Darling,Jake Krycia,Charlie Pfo tenhauer)
3. Marquette Senior High School (A) 46.85
(Nolan Zhang,Ryan Vanlandshoot,Tyler Mccabe,Matt Mi lIs)
4. Iron Mountain High School (B) 49.07
(Josh Pender,Zach Jacobs,Alex Herman,Paul Brooks)
5. Negaunee (A) 50.28
(Adam Wainio,Casey Torreano,Brady Skewis,Riley Skew is)

6. Marquette Senior High School (B) NF
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Meet Results

MARQUETTE

Lucas Gauthier
Andrew Swajanen
Matt Schinderle
Aaron Zellner
Steve Morrison
Nathan Bellville

Munising High School
Munising High School
Iron Mountain High School

Negaunee
Iron Mountain High School
Gladstone High School

Kyle Kleiman Gladstone High School
Owen Jordan Marquette Senior High Scho
Riley Skewis Negaunee

James Mcclung
Taylor Huotari
Chuck Hughes

Marquette Senior High Scho
Iron Mountain High School
Gladstone High School

Austin Wissler
Tj Haferkorn
Aaron Detmers
Tim Ketchum
Gunnar Madden
Cody Darling

Marquette Senior High Scho
Iron Mountain High School
Marquette Senior High Scho
Gladstone High School
Gladstone High School
Gladstone High School

Austin Wissler
Tj Haferkorn
Aaron Detmers
Tim Ketchum
Kyle Kleiman
Gunnar Madden
Owen Jordan
Lucas Gauthier
Riley Skewis
James Mcclung
Andrew Swajanen
Taylor Huotari
Chuck Hughes
Matt Schinderle
Aaron Zellner
Steve Morrison
Nathan Bellville

Marquette Senior High Scho
Iron Mountain High School
Marquette Senior High Scho
Gladstone High School
Gladstone High School
Gladstone High School
Marquette Senior High Scho
Munising High School
Negaunee
Marquette Senior High Scho
Munising High School
Iron Mountain High School
Gladstone High School
Iron Mountain High School
Negaunee
Iron Mountain High School
Gladstone High School

Cody Darling Gladstone High School

Kris Benaglio Negaunee

Evan Fazatt Negaunee

Mark Heikkila Negaunee

Kevin Bowie Gladstone High School
Mike Ryan Marquette Senior High Scho
Zack Taggert Marquette Senior High Scho
Chris Revord Marquette Senior High Scho
lan Houle Gladstone High School

Alex Herman Iron Mountain High School
Nik Flood Iron Mountain High School
Jake Krycia Gladstone High School

Justin Therrian Gladstone High School

Carl Baldini Negaunee

Forest Gilfoy Marquette Senior High Scho
John Slagle Marquette Senior High Scho
Ryan Walther Munising High School

Dylan Mcgee Marquette Senior High Scho

Justin Therrian Gladstone High School

Zack Taggert Marquette Senior High Scho
Carl Baldini Negaunee

Forest Gilfoy Marquette Senior High Scho

John Slagle Marquette Senior High Scho

Chris Revord
Ryan Walther

Marquette Senior High Scho
Munising High School

Dylan Mcgee Marquette Senior High Scho
lan Houle Gladstone High School

Alex Herman Iron Mountain High School
Kris Benaglio Negaunee

Evan Fazatt Negaunee

Nik Flood Iron Mountain High School
Mark Heikkila Negaunee

Kevin Bowie Gladstone High School
Jake Krycia Gladstone High School

Mike Ryan Marquette Senior High Scho
Tim Tippett Iron Mountain High School
Joe Brogan Munising High School
Steve Olson Negaunee

Benjamin Rebertus  Negaunee

Luke Dewitt Negaunee

Kyle Arvan Gladstone High School

Keith Holmes
Kyle Thompson
Ed Brauer
Tyler Vargo

Iron Mountain High School
Gladstone High School
Marquette Senior High Scho

Negaunee

Austin Wissler
Kelly Mccommons
Jacob Mahoski

Marquette Senior High Scho
Marquette Senior High Scho
Munising High School
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58.73
1:00.62
1:02.20
1:03.11
1:08.45
1:12.41

55.46
55.83
59.61
1:00.00
1:01.01
1:01.16

52.01
52.87
54.31
54.68
55.74
NF

52.01
52.87
54.31
54.68
55.46
55.74
55.83
58.73
59.61
1:00.00
1:00.62
1:01.01
1:01.16
1:02.20
1:03.11
1:08.45
1:12.41
NF

46.89
47.24
49.33
50.16
NF

44.49
45.89
46.45
46.75
47.43
55.09

43.74
44.58
44.59
45.03
46.20
46.25

43.74

44.49
44.58

44.59
45.03
45.89
46.20

46.25
46.45

46.75

46.89

47.24

47.43

49.33

50.16

55.09

NF

2:17.78
2:21.22
2:22.21
2:24.45
2:25.60
2:34.35
2:38.86
2:40.52
2:56.96
NF

2:03.90
2:08.40
2:12.81
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4. John Cretens Gladstone High School 2:13.26
5. Casey Olson Gladstone High School 2:16.32
6. Alex Cazzola Iron Mountain High School 2:16.41
7. Marty Gray Marquette Senior High Scho ol 2:16.49
8. Chris Doleshal Marquette Senior High Scho ol 2:23.62
9. Nate Secinaro Iron Mountain High School 2:24.71
10. Nick Olesak Gladstone High School 2:30.68
11. Kyle Kleiman Gladstone High School NF
FINAL (FAT) 1. Austin Wissler Marquette Senior High Scho ol 2:03.90
2. Kelly Mccommons Marquette Senior High Scho ol 2:08.40
. Jacob Mahoski Munising High School 2:12.81
4 John Cretens Gladstone High School 2:13.26
5. Casey Olson Gladstone High School 2:16.32
6. Alex Cazzola Iron Mountain High School 2:16.41
7 Marty Gray Marquette Senior High Scho ol 2:16.49
8 Tim Tippett Iron Mountain High School 2:17.78
9. Joe Brogan Munising High School 2:21.22
10. Steve Olson Negaunee 2:22.21
11. Chris Doleshal Marquette Senior High Scho ol 2:23.62
12. Benjamin Rebertus  Negaunee 2:24.45
13. Nate Secinaro Iron Mountain High School 2:24.71
14. Luke Dewitt Negaunee 2:25.60
15. Nick Olesak Gladstone High School 2:30.68
16. Kyle Arvan Gladstone High School 2:34.35
17. Keith Holmes Iron Mountain High School 2:38.86
18. Kyle Thompson Gladstone High School 2:40.52
19. Ed Brauer Marquette Senior High Scho ol 2:56.96
20. Tyler Vargo Negaunee NF
21. Kyle Kleiman Gladstone High School NF
10. 200 METER DASH FINAL HEAT 1 (FAT) 1. Tyler Dahl Gladstone High School 27.37
2. Harrison Dehlin Marquette Senior High Scho ol 27.83
3. Cory Mcclung Marquette Senior High Scho ol 28.19
4. Cote Marshall Marquette Senior High Scho ol 28.77
5. Josh Bullock Marquette Senior High Scho ol 28.95
6. Michael Gustufson ~ Negaunee 29.33
7. Austin Cassette Gladstone High School NF
FINAL HEAT 2 (FAT) 1. Nolan Bergstrom Negaunee 29.13
2. Joe Brogan Munising High School 29.61
3. Daryn Mckevitt Negaunee 30.29
4. Scot Zellner Negaunee 32.15
5. Alex Ledford Negaunee NF
6. Mark Heikkila Negaunee NF
7. Jake Kari Negaunee NF
FINAL HEAT 3 (FAT) 1. Chris Kyle Marquette Senior High Scho ol 25.67
2. Evan Fazatt Negaunee 26.28
3. Dylan Dowrich Marquette Senior High Scho ol 26.71
4. Kyle Annelin Marquette Senior High Scho ol 26.80
5. Zach Jacobs Iron Mountain High School 27.56
6. Lucas Gauthier Munising High School 28.52
7. Adam Wainio Negaunee NF
FINAL HEAT 4 (FAT) 1. Alex Gagnon Marquette Senior High Scho ol 24.85
2. Kody Carlson Marquette Senior High Scho ol 25.35
3. Jordan Beauchaine  Munising High School 25.69
4. Josh Pender Iron Mountain High School 26.19
5. Tyler Mccabe Marquette Senior High Scho ol 26.78
6. Bryce Peters Gladstone High School 27.04
7. Chuck Hughes Gladstone High School NF
FINAL HEAT 5 (FAT) 1. Matt Mills Marquette Senior High Scho ol 23.98
2. Tony Secinaro Iron Mountain High School 24.16
3. Ryan Vanlandshoot =~ Marquette Senior High Scho ol 25.02
4. Jaren Trotter Gladstone High School 25.48
5. Mitch Crothers Marquette Senior High Scho ol 25.65
6. Drew Juntila Marquette Senior High Scho ol 25.79
7. Paul Brooks Iron Mountain High School 26.14
FINAL HEAT 6 (FAT) 1. Mike Ring Iron Mountain High School 23.60
2. Charlie Pfotenhauer Gladstone High School 23.97
3. Nick Tekampe Iron Mountain High School 23.99
4. Cody Darling Gladstone High School 24.36
5. Tim Ketchum Gladstone High School 24.82
6. Jake Bianga Gladstone High School 25.08
7. Jake Krycia Gladstone High School 25.23
FINAL (FAT) 1. Mike Ring Iron Mountain High School 23.60
2. Charlie Pfotenhauer Gladstone High School 23.97
3 Matt Mills Marquette Senior High Scho ol 23.98
4 Nick Tekampe Iron Mountain High School 23.99
5 Tony Secinaro Iron Mountain High School 24.16
6 Cody Darling Gladstone High School 24.36
7 Tim Ketchum Gladstone High School 24.82
8 Alex Gagnon Marquette Senior High Scho ol 24.85
9. Ryan Vanlandshoot ~ Marquette Senior High Scho ol 25.02
10. Jake Bianga Gladstone High School 25.08
11 Jake Krycia Gladstone High School 25.23
12 Kody Carlson Marquette Senior High Scho ol 25.35
13 Jaren Trotter Gladstone High School 25.48
14 Mitch Crothers Marquette Senior High Scho ol 25.65
15 Chris Kyle Marquette Senior High Scho ol 25.67
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T Chase Gendron
T Jason Thompson

Meet Results

MARQUETTE

Jordan Beauchaine  Munising High School
Drew Juntila Marquette Senior High Scho
Paul Brooks Iron Mountain High School
Josh Pender Iron Mountain High School
Evan Fazatt Negaunee

Dylan Dowrich Marquette Senior High Scho
Tyler Mccabe Marquette Senior High Scho
Kyle Annelin Marquette Senior High Scho
Bryce Peters Gladstone High School

Tyler Dahl Gladstone High School

Zach Jacobs Iron Mountain High School
Harrison Dehlin Marquette Senior High Scho
Cory Mcclung Marquette Senior High Scho
Lucas Gauthier Munising High School

Cote Marshall Marquette Senior High Scho
Josh Bullock Marquette Senior High Scho
Nolan Bergstrom Negaunee

Michael Gustufson ~ Negaunee

Joe Brogan Munising High School

Daryn Mckevitt Negaunee

Scot Zellner Negaunee

Austin Cassette Gladstone High School

Alex Ledford Negaunee

Mark Heikkila Negaunee

Jake Kari Negaunee

Adam Wainio Negaunee

Chuck Hughes Gladstone High School
Mickey Sanders Marquette Senior High Scho
Ryan Goings Munising High School

Matt Sundell Marquette Senior High Scho
Caleb Cox Gladstone High School
Andrew Kelto Munising High School

Caleb Whitmer Gladstone High School

Joe Compton Marquette Senior High Scho
Victor Nowlin Gladstone High School

Josh March Iron Mountain High School
Daniel Kulas Iron Mountain High School
Derek Saxon Iron Mountain High School
Kyle Ekstrum Negaunee

Christian Gemignani  Iron Mountain High School
Micah Argeroplois  Marquette Senior High Scho
Luke Anthony Marquette Senior High Scho

Marquette Senior High School (A)

(Forest Gilfoy,Aaron Detmers,Owen Jordan,Austin Wis
Iron Mountain High School (A)

(Taylor Jayne,Adam Gerhard,Tony Secinaro,Tj Haferko
Gladstone High School (A)

(Justin Therrian,Cody Darling,Gunnar Madden, Tim Ket
Munising High School (A)
Negaunee (A)

(Carl Baldini,Aaron Zellner,Brady Skewis,Riley Skew
Marquette Senior High School (B)

(Chris Kyle,Leighton Locke,Kelly Mccommons,Danny Br

Kent King Gladstone High School
Zach Lamarche Gladstone High School
Zack Haber Iron Mountain High School
Cole Smith Iron Mountain High School

Zach Chenier Gladstone High School

Kent King Gladstone High School
Taylor Jayne Iron Mountain High School
Joe Wender Iron Mountain High School
Josh Bullock Marquette Senior High Scho

Jared Vuksan Gladstone High School

Kris Benaglio Negaunee

Spencer Huss Marquette Senior High Scho
Dan Bingel Negaunee

Nick Olesak Gladstone High School

Nick Millado Marquette Senior High Scho

Josh Syverson
Ryan Jacques
Andy Kotowski

Gladstone High School
Gladstone High School
Gladstone High School
Iron Mountain High School
Gladstone High School

Nick Millado Marquette Senior High Scho
Cole Smith Iron Mountain High School
Jared Vuksan Gladstone High School
Nick Olesak Gladstone High School

Spencer Huss Marquette Senior High Scho
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25.69
25.79
26.14
26.19
26.28
26.71
26.78
26.80
27.04
27.37
27.56
27.83
28.19
28.52
28.77
28.95
29.13
29.33
29.61
30.29
32.15
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF

10:19.69
10:29.04
10:41.23
10:56.56
11:08.04
11:15.74
11:44.56
12:06.15
12:09.34
12:16.79
12:59.48
13:00.13
13:12.24
13:25.26
NF

3:36.18
3:44.27
3:45.90

3:49.85
3:58.40

NF

136'00.00"
108'03.00"
101'08.00"
100'05.00"
100'01.00"

51'06.00"
44'10.00"
42'00.00"

41'07.00"
39'11.00"

6'00.00"
5'10.00"
5'08.03"
5'08.02"
5'08.00"

13'06.01"
13'06.00"
12'00.00"
10'06.00"
10'06.00"

18'10.00"
18'04.25"
17'06.25"
16'09.25"

16'06.50"



